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Notification 
 

Subject- Holiday list for the Calendar Year 2022 

It is hereby notified to all the concern that the list of holidays for the calendar year 2022 is 

hereby declared for the students and staff members of Manipal University Jaipur (Teaching 

and Non-Teaching) and are as follows: 

Holiday Calendar 2022 

Sr. No Months & Date Day Event 

1 January 26, 2022 Wednesday Republic Day 

2 March 18, 2022 Friday Holi (Dhulandi) 

3 April 15, 2022 Friday Good Friday 

4 May 03, 2022 Tuesday Eid-ul-Fitr 

5 August 11, 2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan 

6 August 15, 2022 Monday Independence Day 

7 August 19, 2022 Friday Krishna Janmashtmi 

8 October 02, 2022 Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti  

9 October 05, 2022 Wednesday Vijaya Dashami / Dussehra 

10 October 24, 2022 Monday Diwali 

11 October 25, 2022 Tuesday Govardhan Pooja 

12 October 26, 2022 Wednesday Bhai Dooj 

13 December 25, 2022 Sunday Christmas 

 

In addition to the above declared holidays the employees of the University can avail one day 

holiday as per his/her choice from the list of declared restricted holidays (Annexure A). 

 

Registrar 

To 

• All Faculty and Staff    for information through exchange 
 

Copy to  

• Hon’ble President through PS-   for information 

• Pro President through PS-   for information 

• All Deans, Directors and Heads-  for information 

• Head- QUESS and GHSPL-   for necessary action 

• Director, DSW-     for necessary action 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Encl: Annexure A 

 

Annexure A- List of Restricted Holidays 

Sr. No. Date Day Holidays 

1 
January 14, 2022 Friday Makar Sankranti / Pongal 

2 
February 15, 2022 Tuesday Hazarat Ali's Birthday 

3 
February 16, 2022 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

4 
March 01,2022 Tuesday Maha Shivratri 

5 
March 17, 2022 Thursday Holika Dahan 

6 
April 04, 2022 Monday Gangaur 

7 
April 14, 2022 Thursday Dr Ambedkar Jayanti 

8 
May 03, 2022 Tuesday Parashuram Jayanti 

9 
May 16, 2022 Monday Buddha Purnima 

10 
July 01, 2022 Friday Jagannath Rathyatra 

11 
July 13, 2022 Wednesday Guru Purnima  

12 
August 08, 2022 Monday Muharram 

13 
August 31, 2022 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi  

14 
September 06, 2022 Tuesday Ramdev Jayanti / Teja Dashmi 

15 
September 26, 2022 Monday Navrathra Sthapana 

16 
October 03, 2022 Monday Durga Ashtmi 

17 
October 04, 2022 Tuesday Maha Navmi 

18 
October 13, 2022 Thursday Karwa Chauth 

19 
November 08, 2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

20 
November 24, 2022 Thursday Guru Tegh Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 

 

 

Registrar 

 


